HS Girls
Basketball

HS Cheerleaders

HS Boys
Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

MS Boys
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

MS Boys
Basketball

HS BETA Club

HS Beta Club

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

FEBRUARY 13, 2020
Todd County Game
Elkton, KY
Todd County Game
Elkton, KY
Todd County Game
Elkton, KY
Christian Co MS Game

Hopkinsville, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Warren East MS
Bowling Green, KY

Allen County HS
Scottsville, KY

Moss Middle School
Bowling Green, KY

Drakes Creek MS
Bowling Green, KY

Galt House
Louisville, KY

Galt House.
Louisville, KY

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Convention

Convention

01/10

01/10

01/10

01/13

01/13

01/14

01/14

01/18

01/18

01/19

01/21



SES Instructional Tour of City

MS Boys
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

MS BETA Club
FFA

HS Boys
Basketball
SES

MS Boys
Basket ball
FSHS Band
MS Girls

Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

Franklin, KY

St. Joe’s School
Bowling Green, KY

Greenwood HS
Bowling Green, KY

Greenwood HS
Bowling Green, KY

Galt House
Louisville, KY

Professional Embryos
Franklin, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Schermerhorn Symphony
Nashville, TN

Warren East MS
Bowling Green, KY

Siegel High School
Murfreesboro, TN

South Warren MS
Bowling Green, KY

Todd County
Elkton, KY

Trip

Game

Game

Game

Convention

Trip

Game

Trip

Game

Competition

Game

Game

01/21

01/21

01/21

01/21

01/22

01/23

01/23

01/24

01/25

01/25

01/25

01/27



HS Girls
Basketball

MS Boys
Basketball

MS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

MS Boys
Basketball

Cumberland Co HS
Burkesville, KY

Todd County MS
Elkton, KY

Todd County MS
Elkton, KY

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Todd County MS
Elkton, KY

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

01/28

01/28

01/30

01/30

01/30






