OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS FEBRUARY 13, 2020

HS Girls Basketball	Todd County Elkton, KY	Game	01/10
HS Cheerleaders	Todd County Elkton, KY	Game	01/10
HS Boys Basketball	Todd County Elkton, KY	Game	01/10
MS Girls Basketball	Christian Co MS Hopkinsville, KY	Game	01/13
HS Boys Basketball	Allen County HS Scottsville, KY	Game	01/13
MS Boys Basketball	Warren East MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/14
HS Girls Basketball	Allen County HS Scottsville, KY	Game	01/14
MS Girls Basketball	Moss Middle School Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/18
MS Boys Basketball	Drakes Creek MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/18
HS BETA Club	Galt House Louisville, KY	Convention	01/19
HS Beta Club	Galt House Louisville, KY	Convention	01/21

SES Instructional	Tour of City Franklin, KY	Trip	01/21
MS Boys Basketball	St. Joe's School Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/21
HS Girls Basketball	Greenwood HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/21
HS Boys Basketball	Greenwood HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/21
MS BETA Club	Galt House Louisville, KY	Convention	01/22
FFA	Professional Embryos Franklin, KY	Trip	01/23
HS Boys Basketball	Logan County HS Russellville, KY	Game	01/23
SES	Schermerhorn Symphony Nashville, TN	Trip	01/24
MS Boys Basket ball	Warren East MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/25
FSHS Band	Siegel High School Murfreesboro, TN	Competition	01/25
MS Girls Basketball	South Warren MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/25
MS Girls Basketball	Todd County Elkton, KY	Game	01/27

HS Girls Basketball	Cumberland Co HS Burkesville, KY	Game	01/28
MS Boys Basketball	Todd County MS Elkton, KY	Game	01/28
MS Girls Basketball	Todd County MS Elkton, KY	Game	01/30
HS Boys Basketball	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	01/30
MS Boys Basketball	Todd County MS Elkton, KY	Game	01/30